
Teams PFPP Ivy Dream Moffatt Snail

Diamond

Visitor Home Visitor Home Umpire

Sunday 2024-05-05 Moffatt Snail Ivy PFPP Dream

Wednesday 2024-05-08 PFPP Moffatt Snail Dream Ivy

Sunday 2024-05-12 Snail Ivy Dream Moffatt PFPP

Wednesday 2024-05-15 Ivy Dream PFPP Snail Moffatt

Sunday 2024-05-19

Wednesday 2024-05-22 Dream PFPP Moffatt Ivy Snail

Sunday 2024-05-26 PFPP Ivy Snail Moffatt Dream

Wednesday 2024-05-29 Dream Snail Moffatt PFPP Ivy

Sunday 2024-06-02 Moffatt Dream Ivy Snail PFPP

Wednesday 2024-06-05 Snail PFPP Dream Ivy Moffatt

Sunday 2024-06-09 Ivy Moffatt PFPP Dream Snail

Wednesday 2024-06-12 Snail Moffatt PFPP Ivy Dream

Sunday 2024-06-16 Moffatt PFPP Dream Snail Ivy

Wednesday 2024-06-19 Ivy Snail Moffatt Dream PFPP

Sunday 2024-06-23 Dream Ivy Snail PFPP Moffatt

Wednesday 2024-06-26 PFPP Dream Ivy Moffatt Snail

Sunday 2024-06-30

Wednesday 2024-07-03 Ivy PFPP Moffatt Snail Dream

Sunday 2024-07-07 Snail Dream PFPP Moffatt Ivy

Wednesday 2024-07-10 Dream Moffatt Snail Ivy PFPP

Sunday 2024-07-14 PFPP Snail Ivy Dream Moffatt

Wednesday 2024-07-17 Moffatt Ivy Dream PFPP Snail

Sunday 2024-07-21 Moffatt Snail Ivy PFPP Dream

Wednesday 2024-07-24 PFPP Moffatt Snail Dream Ivy

Sunday 2024-07-28 Snail Ivy Dream Moffatt PFPP

Wednesday 2024-07-31 Ivy Dream PFPP Snail Moffatt

Sunday 2024-08-04

Wednesday 2024-08-07 Dream PFPP Moffatt Ivy Snail

Sunday 2024-08-11 PFPP Ivy Snail Moffatt Dream

Wednesday 2024-08-14 Dream Snail Moffatt PFPP Ivy

Sunday 2024-08-18 Moffatt Dream Ivy Snail PFPP

Wednesday 2024-08-21 Snail PFPP Dream Ivy Moffatt

Sunday 2024-08-25 Ivy Moffatt PFPP Dream Snail

Wednesday 2024-08-28 Snail Moffatt PFPP Ivy Dream

Sunday 2024-09-01

Wednesday 2024-09-04 Moffatt PFPP Dream Snail Ivy

Sunday 2024-09-08 Ivy Snail Moffatt Dream PFPP

Wednesday 2024-09-11 Dream Ivy Snail PFPP Moffatt

Sunday 2024-09-15 PFPP Dream Ivy Moffatt Snail

Wednesday 2024-09-18

Saturday 2024-09-21

Sunday 2024-09-22
**PLAYOFF WEEKEND**

1 2

Victoria Day - No Games

Canada Day - No Games

Civic Holiday - No Games

Labour Day - No Games

No Games - Rest up for Championship weekend


